*ARRESTS**
6/17/2018 11:41 1116 WASHINGTON ST
WARRANT ARREST
6/17/2018 19:34
ROBBERY, ARMED c265
6/17/2018 19:34 69 GARDEN ST
POSSESS FIREARM W/O
ROBBERY, ARMED c265
6/19/2018 7:24 112 PARK ST
WARRANT ARREST
6/19/2018 8:02 21 HOLMAN ST
WARRANT ARREST
6/19/2018 19:13 252 READ ST
DRUG, POSSESS CLASS
6/19/2018 20:17 630 WASHINGTON ST
LICENSE SUSPENDED, O
NEGLIGENT OPERATION
SPEEDING c90 S17
STOP FOR POLICE, FAI
TRASH, LITTER FROM M
6/20/2018 15:42 999 READ ST
WARRANT ARREST
6/20/2018 19:28 946 WASHINGTON ST
WARRANT ARREST
6/21/2018 9:45 56 PARK ST
WARRANT ARREST
6/21/2018 13:09 103 PLEASANT ST

DANGEROUS WEAPON, CA

WARRANT ARREST
6/21/2018 15:27 219 SOUTH MAIN ST
WARRANT ARREST
6/21/2018 15:27 219 SOUTH MAIN ST
WARRANT ARREST
6/21/2018 17:51 1200 NEWPORT AVE
DRUG, POSSESS CLASS
SHOPLIFTING BY ASPOR
6/21/2018 17:51 1200 NEWPORT AVE
DRUG, POSSESS CLASS
SHOPLIFTING BY ASPOR
6/22/2018 9:26 251 WASHINGTON ST
RECEIVE STOLEN PROPE
6/22/2018 20:50 12 OAKLAND AVE
WARRANT ARREST
6/23/2018 10:51 110 NORTH MAIN ST

**NAME**

MARTORILLI

IVEY

SEK

MCNICKLES

MASTON

FARIAS

DORE

LAPALME

BARBOSA

GIBBS

BLIXT

FELTON

FOSS

SCHULTZ

WEEKS

RAITHEL

CARDONA

BURNS

MARIO

KEVONN

JEFFREY

SHAQUAN

KENNETH

ANTONE

REGINALD

RENE

JOSHUA

JOHN

COLBY

MEGHAN

ALICIA

KEVIN

MEGAN

BRITNI

RAFAEL

SHAUN

18064000

18064067

18064067

18064418

18064424

18064543

18064558

18064726

18064785

18064915

18064953

18064977

18064977

18065004

18065004

18065129

18065229

18065341



WARRANT ARREST
6/23/2018 13:09 104 NORTH MAIN ST
CONSPIRACY TO VIOLAT
DRUG, DISTRIBUTE CLA
DRUG, POSSESS TO DIS
6/23/2018 13:09 104 NORTH MAIN ST
CONSPIRACY TO VIOLAT
DRUG, DISTRIBUTE CLA
DRUG, POSSESS TO DIS
6/23/2018 16:25 1116 WASHINGTON ST
CONSPIRACY TO VIOLAT
DRUG, POS TO DISTRIB
6/23/2018 16:25 1116 WASHINGTON ST
CONSPIRACY TO VIOLAT
WARRANT ARREST
6/23/2018 16:25 1116 WASHINGTON ST
CONSPIRACY TO VIOLAT

GALVAO BRANDON

LAKO JUSTIN

BROTHERNS SHANIECE

JOHNSON ZSHONELLE

LECLAIR JOSEPH

18065367

18065367

18065387

18065387

18065387



